The following figurines were honored with "Retired" status on September 21, 2002

Rem #

662437

848530

864285

848581

848603

295264

611506

Mame

YVanessa

icabod

Guy

Mora

Ursula & Bernhard

Cealia

Babs

Description

vVictorian Girl w/parasol
You're My Shelter From The Storm

Halloween Ghose/Horse/Slick
Happy Hollow-Ween!

Boy wistack presents
| Come Bearing Gifts For Everyone

Snowbear Pulling Sied
Brrr...

Snowbears Double Figurine
In The Winter We Can Build A Snowman

S/2 Bears in Rocking Chair
You Can Always Call My Heart Home

S4/2 Baby in High Chair
A Baby Fills The Empty Space In Every Heart

intro Date

1999
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

20061

CTC 071C



