Cherished Teddies Retirements

The following figurines were honored with "Retired" status on September 21, 2002

item #	Name	Description	Intro Date
662437	Vanessa	Victorian Girl w/parasol You're My Shelter From The Storm	1999
848530	icabod	Halloween Ghose/Horse/Stick Happy Hollow-Ween!	2001
864285	Guy	Boy w/stack presents I Come Bearing Gifts For Everyone	2001
848581	Nora	Snowbear Pulling Sled Brrr	2001
848603	Ursula & Bernhard	Snowbears Double Figurine In The Winter We Can Build A Snowman	2001
295264	Celia	St/2 Bears in Rocking Chair You Can Always Call My Heart Home	2001
611506	Babs	St/2 Baby in High Chair A Baby Fills The Empty Space In Every Heart	2001